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High efficiency hot water tank —% NDUSTRES
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Tanks for domestic hot water (DHW) with high efficiency exchanger.
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Main features

Material Carbon steel
External treatment 750-1000 Rustproof paint
Maximum working pressure Tank 6 bar
Maximum working temperature Tank 95°C
Maximum working pressure Exchangers 10 bar
Maximum working temperature Exchangers 110 °C

Internal treatment Tank Glass-Enamelled DIN 4753
Guarantee Tank 5 years

Accessories

Accessories

Thermometer * Electronic anode
Sy Complete of %" sensor sleeve Threaded connection 2"

Sensor sleeve 3 _ Heating element

Threaded connection 12" ¥ I ~ Threaded connection 1'%
— Plate kit with 1"%2 connection
L Complete of @180 plate, gasket, screws
- and washers

Pins kit (for lower drainage)
Threaded connection M10
Height 125mm

Pins kit (for regulation)
4 Threaded connection M10
Height 50mm

. . Exchanger Additional g

Insulation Cathodic protection E"‘I?f;g:cy Dispersion R1 P R2 excl:‘azn aer mwelgmnz
UE 812/2013 w) (m?) (m?) (m? (kg) (kg)

Y 200 Ri1 PU 50mm + PVC Magnesium anode B 3 63 2.8 - - 110 -
Y 300 R1/R2 PU 50mm + PVC Magnesium anode B 3 70 37 37 1.0 135 150
Y 400 R1/R2 PU 50mm + PVC Magnesium anode 79 47 4.0 1.5 165 170
Y 500 R1/R2 PU 50mm + PVC Magnesium anode 94 5.8 4.5 1.7 198 205
Y 750 R1/R2 Polyester 100mm + PVC Electronic anode (single) 127 7.0 4.3 2.4 262 259
Y 1000 R1/R2 Polyester 100mm + PVC Electronic anode (double) 142 8.5 5.0 29 289 284
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Flange for inspection
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RP1
253
278
303
303
336
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AP1

1050
1228
1183
1386
1716
1722

RP2 AP2 RSt
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Topple height

Height without insulation

Height with insulation
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